If your name appears in RED, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

Pittsburgh-Women 26-Feb
Event LAST_NAME FIRST NAME |  Usbcld | COLLEGE Non-Member Fee

Women Knochs Mara 21-9464 Adrian College
Women McLaughlin Victoria 22-94349 Adrian College
Women Schuster Keigan 19-21596 Adrian College
Women Wilgus Alina 22-74221 Adrian College
Women Binder Brooke 11-388021 Aquinas College
Women Davy Skylar 11-550855 Aquinas College
Women Mattson Ella 22-33614 Aquinas College
Women Mohney Tayler 11-397088 Aquinas College
Women Nowicki Emilee 25-14165 Aquinas College
Women Pavka Carly 11-285727 Aquinas College
Women Roll-Pike Laighnee 21-74927 Aquinas College
Women Santo Sophia 24-9768 Aquinas College
Women VanLinden Kayla 20-52022 Aquinas College
Women Clark Laura 1635-95824 Bryant University Paid
Women Hillman Olivia 11-223028 Bryant University Paid
Women Cummings Julia 15-160263 Carlow University Paid
Women Polega Grace 11-669196 Cleary University
Women Rowlson Aubrey 21-81104 Cleary University
Women Solomon Olivia 7917-99 Cleary University
Women Stephens Katherine 11-670231 Cleary University
Women Witten Courtney 7914-44554 Cleary University
Women Wonnacott Addison 22-85799 Cleary University
Women Hall Amina 7914-28618 Delaware State University
Women McCue Abbie 18-38751 Delaware State University
Women McGonigal Kayleina 11-568992 Delaware State University
Women Moore Jada 7914-1126 Delaware State University
Women Perry Hannah 11-700919 Delaware State University
Women Starke Ryan 11-420094 Delaware State University
Women Jump Jenna 15-62803 Dominican University (NY)
Women Martinez Alexandria 15-133927 Dominican University (NY)
Women Miller Nikki 15-156562 Dominican University (NY)
Women O'Malley Stephanie 7914-55773 Dominican University (NY)
Women Tati Angelina 11-291599 Dominican University (NY)

Women Walter Kyra 15-143001 Dominican University (NY)
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Baker
Clark
Fraticelli Alvarez
Miller
Scott
Siekierski
Hannah
Brazier
Donohue
Downham
Hurley
Jones
Kennedy
Mercer
Treska
VanMeter
Elliott
Myers
Slutz
Ulman
Bogovic
Brenneman
Heimbach
Pielhau
Snyder
Wunch
Adams
Czerw
Kochel
Lemanowicz
Reid
Siekierski
Weber
Zygmontowicz
Arnet
Flanagan
Harvey
Lewis
Mcle
Nickell
Brown

Maribeth
Annamarie
lvanna
Taylor
Jazmyn
Emma
Brooklyn
Leah
Montana
Jordan
Libby
Elizabeth
Meagan
Shelby
Jillian
Bailey
Zoey
Haylee
Ivy
Hailee
Madilyn
Kamryn
Brooke
Miranda
Sydney
Shelby
Amelia (Mia)
Samantha
Brooke
Amelia
Hannah
Abigail
Kaelynn
Kayla
Jaycie
Veronica
Delayna
Haley
Dezaray
Ryann
Cierra

11-664000
11-544766
16-69927
11-380104
11-332844
11-293884
18-40518
15-44994
11-661578
16-157794
11-690636
11-235139
11-352594
11-645327
11-404183
11-252184
11-730080
22-33958
11-730086
11-730081
11-460606
15-54569
11-735015
11-551270
11-406292
11-693937
11-738600
11-430680
19-76428
11-573753
11-149986
11-575993
11-256680
17-42919
17-104813
7914-15010
11-284777
15-140198
18-28276
24-3935
11-98079

Duquesne University
Duquesne University
Duquesne University
Duquesne University
Duquesne University
Duquesne University
Hilbert College
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Kent State- Tuscarawas
Kent State- Tuscarawas
Kent State- Tuscarawas
Kent State- Tuscarawas
Kutztown University
Kutztown University
Kutztown University
Kutztown University
Kutztown University
Kutztown University
Lawrence Technological University
Lawrence Technological University
Lawrence Technological University
Lawrence Technological University
Lawrence Technological University
Lawrence Technological University
Lawrence Technological University
Lawrence Technological University
Lourdes University
Lourdes University
Lourdes University
Lourdes University
Lourdes University
Lourdes University
McKendree University
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Case
Kimball
Ogle
Porta
Smith
Valadez
Zinn
Burnett
Cheesman
Davis
Fortier
Horton
King
Macquisten
Wilson
Cameron
Carroll
Fletcher
Hill
Italien
Kamalu
Mayers
Stephen
McTighe
Cake
Clark
Genet
Matteson
Smith
Springsteen
Yingst
McDaniel
Miller
Organ
Ancel
Byrnes
Fowlston
Gallagher
Good
Lesner
Page

Addysen
Shanna
Grace
Victoria
Jaycie
Alexa
Emma
Molly
Emily
Taylor
Paige
Emilee
Emily
Laci
Braeton
Olivia
Ayanna
Jordan
Johnna
Kyra
Lindora
Jamaya
Alexandra
Brenna
Bridget
Tayler
Izabelle
Lillian
Faith
Elizabeth
Crystal
Samantha
Mackenzie
Abigail
Della
Kaylee
Brianna
Sydney
Adrianna
Macey
Brooklyn

11-514252
7914-25194
11-264440
11-487386
11-508602
16-165841
18-28285
18-90562
11-638380
18-45306
17-4899
11-711679
15-171138
19-78599
17-106365
19-27355
7914-8643
17-56105
11-102201
20-14939
11-432753
17-44279
15-36104
7914-26583
11-731971
11-686374
19-46118
11-407978
22-92459
11-293885
16-60173
7823-293174
17-55764
21-45068
16-111580
24-22341
19-65557
16-118431
11-98844
22-73846
19-7187

McKendree University
McKendree University
McKendree University
McKendree University
McKendree University
McKendree University
McKendree University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Morgan State University
Morgan State University
Morgan State University
Morgan State University
Morgan State University
Morgan State University
Morgan State University
Morgan State University

Mount Vernon Nazarene University

Muskingum University
Muskingum University
Muskingum University
Muskingum University
Muskingum University
Muskingum University
Muskingum University

Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of

Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
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Women
Women
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Wendel
Addis
Addis
Hines

Fernandez
Foltz
Lemaster
Oklota
Sargeant
Zuzak
Stephens
Brant
Brownrigg
Crouch
Dosenberger
Malott
Nieman
Rietsch
Ritchie
Mongeon
Douglass

Kurland

Nicholls
Pilyih
Pilyih
Street

Stuber
Cavanagh
Reid
Albright
Chouinard
Fennema
Flanagan
Lafleur
McConn
Peterson
Redmond
Rue
VanHorn
Bohn
Kent

Hollie
Andria
Valleri

Victoria
Lina
Megan
Julianna
Grace
Aileena
Kaylee
Kaylee
Jazmin
Riley

Molly

Anna

Sage

Kenzi

Emerson
Sara
Meghan
Savannah
Kaylie
Skyy
Mareana
Alexandra
Brooke
Daphne
Jordan
Bryelle
Kyla
Karley
Erin

Lydia

Jordan
Morgan
Kyla
Megan
Madison

Alissa
Sydney
Natalie

7914-36036
8766-19481
11-488112
7914-14654
19-19575
20-46153
15-178168
20-47692
22-5102
11-421103
11-705547
22-637
7914-37251
7914-35804
7823-326176
18-18156
19-58425
21-46273
7918-321
11-564616
11-600433
11-572758
11-696262
11-224229
11-379842
11-601109
20-57768
24-3098
15-73623
11-286350
15-120828
19-84859
11-292038
11-598651
11-545833
17-17225
22-23695
11-513538
11-510473
16-100190
11-142803

Olivet ,University Of
Penn State Berks
Penn State Berks
Pikeville ,University Of
Rio Grande ,University Of
Rio Grande ,University Of
Rio Grande ,University Of
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Roberts Wesleyan College
Rochester Christian University
Rochester Christian University
Rochester Christian University
Rochester Christian University
Rochester Christian University
Rochester Christian University
Rochester Christian University
Rochester Christian University

Rochester Institute Of Technology

St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
SUNY-Stony Brook
SUNY-Stony Brook
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University

Paid
Paid



Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Varano
Oberlin
Yale
Wilson
Baskin
Beissel
Chrzanowski
Greenaway
Mason
Spicer
Varano

Victoria
Tara
Natalie
Sydney
Alivia
Kara
Amy
Kaitlyn
Amber
Amber
Gianna

6340-3826
18-9399
21-67978
18-83416
11-436236
11-385882
11-674815
19-57906
15-137941
21-26342
11-566217

Vanderbilt University
Walsh University
William Smith College
Wittenberg University
Youngstown State University
Youngstown State University
Youngstown State University
Youngstown State University
Youngstown State University
Youngstown State University
Youngstown State University

Paid

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid



