

# 2026 Intercollegiate Team Championships - Pittsburgh - Women

If your name appears in **RED**, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

## Pittsburgh-Women

26-Feb

Event	LAST_NAME	FIRST_NAME	UsbclId	COLLEGE	Non-Member Fee
Women	Knochs	Mara	21-9464	Adrian College	
Women	McLaughlin	Victoria	22-94349	Adrian College	
Women	Schuster	Keigan	19-21596	Adrian College	
Women	Wilgus	Alina	22-74221	Adrian College	
Women	Binder	Brooke	11-388021	Aquinas College	
Women	Davy	Skylar	11-550855	Aquinas College	
Women	Mattson	Ella	22-33614	Aquinas College	
Women	Mohney	Taylor	11-397088	Aquinas College	
Women	Nowicki	Emilee	25-14165	Aquinas College	
Women	Pavka	Carly	11-285727	Aquinas College	
Women	Roll-Pike	Laignee	21-74927	Aquinas College	
Women	Santo	Sophia	24-9768	Aquinas College	
Women	VanLinden	Kayla	20-52022	Aquinas College	
Women	Clark	Laura	1635-95824	Bryant University	Paid
Women	Hillman	Olivia	11-223028	Bryant University	Paid
Women	Cummings	Julia	15-160263	Carlow University	Paid
Women	Polega	Grace	11-669196	Cleary University	
Women	Rowlson	Aubrey	21-81104	Cleary University	
Women	Solomon	Olivia	7917-99	Cleary University	
Women	Stephens	Katherine	11-670231	Cleary University	
Women	Witten	Courtney	7914-44554	Cleary University	
Women	Wonnacott	Addison	22-85799	Cleary University	
Women	Hall	Amina	7914-28618	Delaware State University	
Women	McCue	Abbie	18-38751	Delaware State University	
Women	McGonigal	Kayleina	11-568992	Delaware State University	
Women	Moore	Jada	7914-1126	Delaware State University	
Women	Perry	Hannah	11-700919	Delaware State University	
Women	Starke	Ryan	11-420094	Delaware State University	
Women	Jump	Jenna	15-62803	Dominican University (NY)	
Women	Martinez	Alexandria	15-133927	Dominican University (NY)	
Women	Miller	Nikki	15-156562	Dominican University (NY)	
Women	O'Malley	Stephanie	7914-55773	Dominican University (NY)	
Women	Tati	Angelina	11-291599	Dominican University (NY)	
Women	Walter	Kyra	15-143001	Dominican University (NY)	

Women	Baker	Maribeth	11-664000	Duquesne University
Women	Clark	Annamarie	11-544766	Duquesne University
Women	Fraticelli Alvarez	Ivanna	16-69927	Duquesne University
Women	Miller	Taylor	11-380104	Duquesne University
Women	Scott	Jazmyn	11-332844	Duquesne University
Women	Siekierski	Emma	11-293884	Duquesne University
Women	Hannah	Brooklyn	18-40518	Hilbert College
Women	Brazier	Leah	15-44994	Indiana Institute Of Technology
Women	Donohue	Montana	11-661578	Indiana Institute Of Technology
Women	Downham	Jordan	16-157794	Indiana Institute Of Technology
Women	Hurley	Libby	11-690636	Indiana Institute Of Technology
Women	Jones	Elizabeth	11-235139	Indiana Institute Of Technology
Women	Kennedy	Meagan	11-352594	Indiana Institute Of Technology
Women	Mercer	Shelby	11-645327	Indiana Institute Of Technology
Women	Treska	Jillian	11-404183	Indiana Institute Of Technology
Women	VanMeter	Bailey	11-252184	Indiana Institute Of Technology
Women	Elliott	Zoey	11-730080	Kent State- Tuscarawas
Women	Myers	Haylee	22-33958	Kent State- Tuscarawas
Women	Slutz	Ivy	11-730086	Kent State- Tuscarawas
Women	Ulman	Hailee	11-730081	Kent State- Tuscarawas
Women	Bogovic	Madilyn	11-460606	Kutztown University
Women	Brenneman	Kamryn	15-54569	Kutztown University
Women	Heimbach	Brooke	11-735015	Kutztown University
Women	Pielhau	Miranda	11-551270	Kutztown University
Women	Snyder	Sydney	11-406292	Kutztown University
Women	Wunch	Shelby	11-693937	Kutztown University
Women	Adams	Amelia (Mia)	11-738600	Lawrence Technological University
Women	Czerw	Samantha	11-430680	Lawrence Technological University
Women	Kochel	Brooke	19-76428	Lawrence Technological University
Women	Lemanowicz	Amelia	11-573753	Lawrence Technological University
Women	Reid	Hannah	11-149986	Lawrence Technological University
Women	Siekierski	Abigail	11-575993	Lawrence Technological University
Women	Weber	Kaelynn	11-256680	Lawrence Technological University
Women	Zygmontowicz	Kayla	17-42919	Lawrence Technological University
Women	Arnet	Jaycie	17-104813	Lourdes University
Women	Flanagan	Veronica	7914-15010	Lourdes University
Women	Harvey	DeLayna	11-284777	Lourdes University
Women	Lewis	Haley	15-140198	Lourdes University
Women	Mcle	Dezaray	18-28276	Lourdes University
Women	Nickell	Ryann	24-3935	Lourdes University
Women	Brown	Cierra	11-98079	McKendree University

Women	Case	Addysen	11-514252	McKendree University
Women	Kimball	Shanna	7914-25194	McKendree University
Women	Ogle	Grace	11-264440	McKendree University
Women	Porta	Victoria	11-487386	McKendree University
Women	Smith	Jaycie	11-508602	McKendree University
Women	Valadez	Alexa	16-165841	McKendree University
Women	Zinn	Emma	18-28285	McKendree University
Women	Burnett	Molly	18-90562	Milligan University
Women	Cheesman	Emily	11-638380	Milligan University
Women	Davis	Taylor	18-45306	Milligan University
Women	Fortier	Paige	17-4899	Milligan University
Women	Horton	Emilee	11-711679	Milligan University
Women	King	Emily	15-171138	Milligan University
Women	Macquisten	Laci	19-78599	Milligan University
Women	Wilson	Braeton	17-106365	Milligan University
Women	Cameron	Olivia	19-27355	Morgan State University
Women	Carroll	Ayanna	7914-8643	Morgan State University
Women	Fletcher	Jordan	17-56105	Morgan State University
Women	Hill	Johnna	11-102201	Morgan State University
Women	Italien	Kyra	20-14939	Morgan State University
Women	Kamalu	Lindora	11-432753	Morgan State University
Women	Mayers	Jamaya	17-44279	Morgan State University
Women	Stephen	Alexandra	15-36104	Morgan State University
Women	McTighe	Brenna	7914-26583	Mount Vernon Nazarene University
Women	Cake	Bridget	11-731971	Muskingum University
Women	Clark	Taylor	11-686374	Muskingum University
Women	Genet	Izabelle	19-46118	Muskingum University
Women	Matteson	Lillian	11-407978	Muskingum University
Women	Smith	Faith	22-92459	Muskingum University
Women	Springsteen	Elizabeth	11-293885	Muskingum University
Women	Yingst	Crystal	16-60173	Muskingum University
Women	McDaniel	Samantha	7823-293174	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Women	Miller	Mackenzie	17-55764	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Women	Organ	Abigail	21-45068	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Women	Ancel	Della	16-111580	Olivet ,University Of
Women	Byrnes	Kaylee	24-22341	Olivet ,University Of
Women	Fowlston	Brianna	19-65557	Olivet ,University Of
Women	Gallagher	Sydney	16-118431	Olivet ,University Of
Women	Good	Adrianna	11-98844	Olivet ,University Of
Women	Lesner	Macey	22-73846	Olivet ,University Of
Women	Page	Brooklyn	19-7187	Olivet ,University Of

Women	Wendel	Hollie	7914-36036	Olivet ,University Of	
Women	Addis	Andria	8766-19481	Penn State Berks	
Women	Addis	Valleri	11-488112	Penn State Berks	
Women	Hines	Victoria	7914-14654	Pikeville ,University Of	
Women	Fernandez	Lina	19-19575	Rio Grande ,University Of	
Women	Foltz	Megan	20-46153	Rio Grande ,University Of	
Women	Lemaster	Julianna	15-178168	Rio Grande ,University Of	
Women	Oklota	Grace	20-47692	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Women	Sargeant	Aileena	22-5102	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Women	Zuzak	Kaylee	11-421103	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Women	Stephens	Kaylee	11-705547	Roberts Wesleyan College	
Women	Brant	Jazmin	22-637	Rochester Christian University	
Women	Brownrigg	Riley	7914-37251	Rochester Christian University	
Women	Crouch	Molly	7914-35804	Rochester Christian University	
Women	Dosenberger	Anna	7823-326176	Rochester Christian University	
Women	Malott	Sage	18-18156	Rochester Christian University	
Women	Nieman	Kenzi	19-58425	Rochester Christian University	
Women	Rietsch	Emerson	21-46273	Rochester Christian University	
Women	Ritchie	Sara	7918-321	Rochester Christian University	
Women	Mongeon	Meghan	11-564616	Rochester Institute Of Technology	
Women	Douglass	Savannah	11-600433	St. Vincent College	
Women	Kurland	Kaylie	11-572758	St. Vincent College	
Women	Nicholls	Skyy	11-696262	St. Vincent College	
Women	Pilyih	Mareana	11-224229	St. Vincent College	
Women	Pilyih	Alexandra	11-379842	St. Vincent College	
Women	Street	Brooke	11-601109	St. Vincent College	
Women	Stuber	Daphne	20-57768	St. Vincent College	
Women	Cavanagh	Jordan	24-3098	SUNY-Stony Brook	
Women	Reid	Bryelle	15-73623	SUNY-Stony Brook	
Women	Albright	Kyla	11-286350	Trine University	
Women	Chouinard	Karley	15-120828	Trine University	
Women	Fennema	Erin	19-84859	Trine University	
Women	Flanagan	Lydia	11-292038	Trine University	
Women	Lafleur	Jordan	11-598651	Trine University	
Women	McConn	Morgan	11-545833	Trine University	
Women	Peterson	Kyla	17-17225	Trine University	
Women	Redmond	Megan	22-23695	Trine University	
Women	Rue	Madison	11-513538	Trine University	
Women	VanHorn	Alissa	11-510473	Trine University	
Women	Bohn	Sydney	16-100190	Vanderbilt University	Paid
Women	Kent	Natalie	11-142803	Vanderbilt University	Paid

Women	Varano	Victoria	6340-3826	Vanderbilt University	Paid
Women	Oberlin	Tara	18-9399	Walsh University	
Women	Yale	Natalie	21-67978	William Smith College	
Women	Wilson	Sydney	18-83416	Wittenberg University	
Women	Baskin	Alivia	11-436236	Youngstown State University	Paid
Women	Beissel	Kara	11-385882	Youngstown State University	Paid
Women	Chrzanowski	Amy	11-674815	Youngstown State University	Paid
Women	Greenaway	Kaitlyn	19-57906	Youngstown State University	Paid
Women	Mason	Amber	15-137941	Youngstown State University	Paid
Women	Spicer	Amber	21-26342	Youngstown State University	Paid
Women	Varano	Gianna	11-566217	Youngstown State University	Paid